

CS No. 1445/16
Yashvir Jain v. Brij Mohan Jain

19.09.2020

Present: None

None has joined through video conference. Put up on **03.12.2020**
for consideration on the aspect of final decree.

(M. P. SINGH)
ADJ - 03(East)
KKD Courts/ Delhi - 19.09.2020