

YASHVIR JAIN Vs. BRIJ MOHAN JAIN ETC.

26.09.2022

Pr: Sh. Vikas, counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.

Defendants are already *exparte*.

Plaintiff to comply order dt. 07.12.2021.

Put up on 15.11.2022.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-26.09.2022