

YASHVIR JAIN Vs. BRIJ MOHAN JAIN ETC.

01.03.2023

Pr: Sh. Vikas Kumar, counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.

Sh. P.K. Khanna, counsel for D1 and D2.

Part arguments on application filed on behalf of plaintiff, by D1 and D2 under Order IX Rule 13 CPC heard.

Put up for further arguments on 06.04.2023.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-01.03.2023