

YASHVIR JAIN Vs. BRIJ MOHAN JAIN ETC.

21.10.2024.

Present : Ms. Lakshita Bansal, Ld. proxy counsel for the plaintiff through VC.

Ms. Nisha Jain, defendant no. 4 in person.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment take appropriate steps in this case.

Put up on **07.01.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/21.10.2024