

YASHVIR JAIN Vs. BRIJ MOHAN JAIN ETC.

09.03.2026

Present : Sh. Vikas Kumar and Ms. Lakshita, Ld. counsels for the
plaintiff along with plaintiff.

Defendant no. 1, 2 and 4 are in person.

At joint request, put up on **30.03.2026 at 2:00 PM.**

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/09.03.2026